 KSI 2 - GLADSAXE HG
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KSI 2

NUMMER SPILLER

1 Cathrine Lund-Jensen

2 Lena Stenholt

4 Line Dam Jessen

5 |da Haslund Rosholm

6 Camille Blach Schrgder

7 Mette Visby

8 Nanna Bak-Nielsen

9 Alberte Helena Ryhl Heldbjerg

12 Tanja Ridder

13 Ane Nurnberg Bertelsen

16 Frederikke Grauengaard
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Thomas Bergmann Krogh

DANSK HANDBOLD FORBUND

S@G HANDBOLDINFO

-1IANLUDULL

F@DSELSMANED

09-1990

05-1996

01-1998

12-1996

01-1999

02-1996

12-1990

10-1999

08-1995

12-1991

01-1999

IDRAETTENS HUS BRONDBY STADION 13

2605 BR@GNDBY

GLADSAXE HG

NUMMER SPILLER

3 Kathinka Krogh Termansen

4 Janne Sylvan-Fischer

6 Michelle Mortensen

7 Mathilde Krogh termansen

8 Emilie Hansen

9 Freja Gudmundsson

10 Rikke Pihl Tell

11 Nicoline Sparresg Baerentzen

12 Grace Espe

13 Christina Topp Nielsen

33 Natascha Hornshg
Mortensen

ANSVARLIGE
HOLDANSVARLIG

Andreas Jakobsen
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(W

4326 2400
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06-2002

11-1982

06-1994

07-2000

01-1995

02-1993
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03-2002

02-2000

01-1991

09-1991
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https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/

